Bazille Nordstrom Stonebriar Yenu

https://menulist.menu
2613 Preston RATX 75034, Frisco, United States
(+1)9727123794

The restaurant from Frisco offers 59 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.8. What
User likes about Bazille Nordstrom Stonebriar:

Second time dining here and enjoyed lunch. The hot bread w/olive oil tapenaude whetted our appetite. The steak
frites and Nordstrom burger were excellent. Both the steak and burger were cooked to perfection. The
salt/pepper french fries w/kalamata olive dipping sauce was the perfect side albeit a little too salty. The cod chips
and Crab Avocado salad were excellent. The former absolutely delicious. The WC bread puddi... read more. The
restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical
limitations. What User doesn't like about Bazille Nordstrom Stonebriar:

Ita(0s in a weird spot, but we let an open mind. Not used to eating in a womens department. About mins for a

drink&(} I donadit even know for the appéa(} completely ignored us and we were right at the bar. The one and only
thing | can say about it, the drinks were good when they were finally made. We decided to go eat elsewhere for

dinner. Ita(s a shame because it seems like a nice menu. read more. For quick hunger in between, Bazille
Nordstrom Stonebriar from Frisco offers scrumptious sandwiches, healthy salads, and other treats, as well
as hot and cold drinks, Naturally, you should also taste the delicious burgers, accompanied by sides like fries,
salads, or wedges provided. Moreover, there are scrumptious American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat,
Moreover, the menu of this gastropub offers a good and especially large selection of beers from the region and
the world that are definitely worth a try.
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Bazille Nordstrom Stonebriar Yenu

fippetizers

CREMA DI POMODORO

Soups

GRILLED CHEESE AND SOUP

(]
Pizza
MARGHERITA
[ ]
Main courses
CRAB

Etras

DIPPING SAUCE

Seafood

SHRIMP SALAD
Side dishes
FRENCH FRIES
Chiclsen dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Insalate

AVOCADO SALAD

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Soup

CRAB BISQUE

$9.5

$15.3

$9.5
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9ce cream*
VANILLA

Beilagen und Saucen
FRENCH DIP

TRoasted Chicken Breast
Sandwich

ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST $10.5

Sweels & Desserts

BREAD PUDDING

House Specialties

GNOCCHI WITH CHICKEN

MEATBALLS $19.5

NORDSTROM BURGER $18.0

PRIME FRENCH DIP $19.3

[ ] [ ] [ ]

Delicious Dinners

HALIBUT CHIPS $26.5

SIMPLE SALAD $8.3
[ ] Y 4 [ ]

Children’s Selections

BUTTERED NOODLES $8.8
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&ctras (Sides)

GINGER SESAME

Signature Salads**

WILD SALMON NICOISE*

Tounge Menu

CRISP CALAMARI

Restaurant Calegory

FRENCH

Uncategorized

CILANTRO LIME

Salads

LITTLE GEM CAESAR
CRAB, MANGO AVOCADO

Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE

BAKED CAULIFLOWER MAC
CHEESE

Starters

SIGNATURE HOUSEMADE SOUP
ARTICHOKE SPINACH DIP

fippetizer
KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS
HEIRLOOM TOMATOES BURRATA

$22.0

$14.0

$23.0

$9.0

$16.8

$13.0

$10.3
$11.0

Soups & Starters

ROMA TOMATO BASIL SOUP
CILANTRO LIME CHICKEN TACOS

Share Plates

CHEF'S FEATURED PIZZA

THE BEST PART OF FRENCH
ONION SOUP

Sandwiches

P CRISPY CHICKEN

SANDWICH
m!v ROASTED TURKEY
. AVOCADO CLUB
GREEN GODDESS

Starters & Salads

FRIES
SHRIMP
POTATOE CHIPS

MYain
PENNE ALFREDO WITH CHICKEN

SEARED WILD SALMON
CHEESE TORTELLONI

House specialties

CHEF'S FEATURED STEAK*

WILD SALMON WITH SAFFRON
CousCcous*

SPICY WILD SHRIMP POMODORO

PORTABELLA MUSHROOM
RAVIOLI

$9.0

$16.3

$10.5

$18.0

$17.3

$10.0
$12.0
$9.3

$24.5
$21.5

$17.8
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Dishes are prepared with These types of dishes are

AVOCADO bel‘ng served
BRUSSEL SPROUTS CcOD

TOMATE BREAD

MANGO SALAD

STEAK
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Bazille Nordstrom Stonebriar

2613 Preston RATX 75034, Opening Hours:

Frisco, United States Monday 11:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-20:00
Saturday 11:00-20:00 11:00-
15:00

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 11:00-18:00 12:00-15:00
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