



https://menulist.menu 2613 Preston RdTX 75034, Frisco, United States (+1)9727123794





The restaurant from Frisco offers 59 different *dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average price of \$14.8. What <u>User</u> likes about Bazille Nordstrom Stonebriar:

Second time dining here and enjoyed lunch. The hot bread w/olive oil tapenaude whetted our appetite. The steak frites and Nordstrom burger were excellent. Both the steak and burger were cooked to perfection. The salt/pepper french fries w/kalamata olive dipping sauce was the perfect side albeit a little too salty. The cod chips and Crab Avocado salad were excellent. The former absolutely delicious. The WC bread puddi... read more. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about Bazille Nordstrom Stonebriar:

Itâ(Is in a weird spot, but we let an open mind. Not used to eating in a womens department. About mins for a drinkâ(I donâ(It even know for the appâ(I completely ignored us and we were right at the bar. The one and only thing I can say about it, the drinks were good when they were finally made. We decided to go eat elsewhere for dinner. Itâ(Is a shame because it seems like a nice menu. read more. For quick hunger in between, Bazille Nordstrom Stonebriar from Frisco offers **scrumptious sandwiches**, **healthy salads**, **and other treats**, as well as hot and cold drinks, Naturally, you should also taste the <u>delicious burgers</u>, accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided. Moreover, there are scrumptious American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat, Moreover, the menu of this **gastropub** offers a good and especially large selection of beers from the region and the world that are definitely worth a try.



Appetizers		Ice cream*	
CREMA DI POMODORO		VANILLA	
Soups		Beilagen und Saucen	
GRILLED CHEESE AND SOUP	\$9.5	FRENCH DIP	
Pizza		Roasted Chicken Breast	
MARGHERITA	\$15.3	Sandwich	
Main courses		ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST	\$10.5
CRAB		Sweets & Desserts	
Extras		BREAD PUDDING	
DIPPING SAUCE		House Specialties	
Seafood		GNOCCHI WITH CHICKEN MEATBALLS	\$19.5
SHRIMP SALAD		Popular Items	
Side dishes		NORDSTROM BURGER	\$18.0
FRENCH FRIES		Food	
Chicken dishes		PRIME FRENCH DIP	\$19.3
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.5	Delicious Dinners	
Insalate		HALIBUT CHIPS	\$26.5
AVOCADO SALAD		Soups, Salads	
Steaks		SIMPLE SALAD	\$8.3
STEAK FRITES		Children's Selections	

BUTTERED NOODLES

\$8.8

Soup

CRAB BISQUE



Extras (Sides)		Soups & Starters	
GINGER SESAME		ROMA TOMATO BASIL SOUP	
Signature Salads**		CILANTRO LIME CHICKEN TACOS	\$9.0
WILD SALMON NIÇOISE*	\$22.0	Share Plates	
•		CHEF'S FEATURED PIZZA	\$16.3
Lounge Menu		THE BEST PART OF FRENCH	\$10.5
CRISP CALAMARI	\$14.0	ONION SOUP	Φ10.5
Restaurant Category		Sandwiches	
FRENCH		CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.0
Uncategorized		ROASTED TURKEY AVOCADO CLUB	\$17.3
CILANTRO LIME		GREEN GODDESS	
Salads		Starters & Salads	
LITTLE GEM CAESAR		FRIES	
CRAB, MANGO AVOCADO	\$23.0	SHRIMP	
		POTATOE CHIPS	
Pasta		41•	
MACARONI CHEESE	\$9.0	Main	
BAKED CAULIFLOWER MAC	\$16.8	PENNE ALFREDO WITH CHICKEN	\$10.0
CHEESE		SEARED WILD SALMON	\$12.0
Starters		CHEESE TORTELLONI	\$9.3
SIGNATURE HOUSEMADE SOUP		House specialties	
ARTICHOKE SPINACH DIP	\$13.0	CHEF'S FEATURED STEAK*	
Appetizer		WILD SALMON WITH SAFFRON COUSCOUS*	\$24.5
KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$10.3	SPICY WILD SHRIMP POMODORO	\$21.5
HEIRLOOM TOMATOES BURRATA	\$11.0	PORTABELLA MUSHROOM RAVIOLI	\$17.8



Dishes are prepared with

AVOCADO

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

TOMATE

MANGO

These types of dishes are being served

COD

BREAD

SALAD

STEAK



Bazille Nordstrom Stonebriar

2613 Preston RdTX 75034, Frisco, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-20:00
Saturday 11:00-20:00 11:00-15:00
Sunday 11:00-18:00 12:00-15:00



Made with menulist.menu